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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: Response Required - RE: Your Order FM143647


Schwab Norman (ELHT) Procurement Cluster <Norman.Schwab@elht.nhs.uk> 16 March 2022 at 11:45
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie

Please could you procced with the order.

Norman Schwab| Materials
Management Assistant - BTH|
Lancashire Procurement Cluster
norman.schwab@elht.nhs.uk
| 01253 953120

Monday -Thursday last
request for stock and PPE should be before 3pm, Friday and the day before a
Bank Holiday the last request should be before 2pm anything after these times will be picked up the
next working day.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 15 March 2022 14:51

To: Schwab Norman (ELHT) Procurement Cluster <Norman.Schwab@elht.nhs.uk>

Subject: Response Required - RE: Your Order FM143647
 
Hi Norman, 

I am just following up from my previous email below, which I sent on the 8th March - please can you let me know if we
are able to proceed with this order at the correct price?


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.


http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Tue, Mar 8, 2022 at 2:25 PM

Subject: Re: Purchase Order FM143647 [GUID={587B42D3-0781-4047-908E-1E4F3DD84F96}; ]

To: <Norman.Schwab@elht.nhs.uk>


Dear Norman, 

Thank you for your order. 

Please be aware a couple of prices on your order are incorrect. The correct prices for the EyeMax Phototherapy
Mask range are as follows:

1114005 - Regular - Pack of 20 = £43.70

1114006 - Premie - Pack of 20  = £41.90

1114007 - Micro - Pack of 20 = £37.80

Please can you let me know if you are happy for us to proceed with the order?


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.


http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
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On Tue, Mar 8, 2022 at 2:03 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: PowerGate <bth.powergate@nhs.net>

Date: Tue, 8 Mar 2022 at 13:54

Subject: Purchase Order FM143647 [GUID={587B42D3-0781-4047-908E-1E4F3DD84F96}; ]

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>
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